
Superlift 3800
Artikel Nr.: 2744/0



2

A B

C

H

I J K
L M

N

O

P
S

RQ

W X

VU
Y

Z

A1

K2

T

GF

D

E



3

C1
D1

E1

I1

F1

G1
H1

K1 2x

J 3x

L1

I1

M1 5xN1 1xO1 3xP1 3x

K2

L2

Q1

R1

S1
T1

U1

V1
W1

B1



4

X1 36x

Y1 4x

Z1 4x

A2

B2 60x

C2 6x

N2 12x

D2 56x

E2 8x

F2 12x
G2 16x

H2  
16x

I2 4x Q2 8x
M2



5

2

1

5

3

4

R

O

X

X1

X1

Z1

X1

X1

X1

Z1

Y1

Y1
X1

X1
X1

X1

X1
X1

B2

X1

H2



6

I2

E



7

K1 K1

G2

F1



8

V P

T



9

G1

T

J1

J1

W4

VS

11



10

T



11

W4

VS

11

Einfache Verseilung
bei uns verwendet.

Simple cording used

Texan cording used  
in the original vehicle

Texanische Verseilung 
im Orginalfahrzeug 
verwendet.
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Verknoten
Fasten with knots

Verknoten
Fasten with knots
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